

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9246/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/11 in WP No.9017/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

MANGANESE ORE INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., prayer for interim
relief and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) Nos.10643-10645 of 2012

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents,
exemption from filing O.T., prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 13/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman,SG.
In SLP 9246/2012: Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.
 Mr. Krishnan Nandakumar,Adv.

In SLP 10643-45/2012: Mr. D.P. Gupta,Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.
 Mr. R.K. Sanghi,Adv.
 Ms. Nandini Sen,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.
 Mr. Vikas Upadhyay,Adv.

....2/-

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Exemption allowed.

Permission to file additional documents is
granted.

Issue notice on the special leave petitions
as also on the prayer for interim relief.

There shall be ad-interim stay, till
further orders.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar