

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9246/2012

MANGANESE ORE INDIA LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10643-10645 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.
Ms./Mr. Resmitha R. Chandan,Adv.

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.
Ms. Nandini Sen,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais,Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

All the respondents who are caveator are granted four weeks time for filing counter affidavit.
List the matters on 7.9.2012.

| |(SUNIL THOMAS) | |s | |Registrar | |