

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9246/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01/12/2011  
in WP No. 9017/2010 passed by the High Court of M.P. at Jabalpur)

MANGANESE ORE INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 10643-10645/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 01/03/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, AG  
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, AOR  
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.  
Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Bharuka, Adv.Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Sanghi, Adv.  
Ms. Nandini Sen, Adv.  
Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amalpushp Shroti, Adv.  
Mr. B. S. Banthia, Adv.Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR  
Mr. Amit Kumar Lal, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RDigitally signed by  
GULSHAN KUMAR  
ARORA  
Date: 2016.03.01  
16:41:44 IST  
Reason:

Leave granted.

Arguments concluded.

2

Judgment reserved.

Learned counsel for the parties are at liberty to file a  
written note or submissions within a week hence.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)

(H.S. Parasher)

Court Master

Court Master